<programme_name> : Final Thesis Seminar & Oral Defence (Online/Offline) of

<department name>, <faculty centre>, <campus_name>
Ramakrishna Mission Vivekananda Educational & Research Institute

Belur Math, Howrah, West Bengal — 711202, India

Attendance Register for

<Student’s/Scholar’s name>, ID No. - <regn_no> on DD.MM.YYYY

S1. No

Name

Designation

Signature

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Page 1




<programme_name> : Final Thesis Seminar & Oral Defence (Online/Offline) of

<department name>, <faculty centre>, <campus_name>
Ramakrishna Mission Vivekananda Educational & Research Institute

Belur Math, Howrah, West Bengal — 711202, India

Attendance Register for

<Student’s/Scholar’s name>, ID No. - <regn_no> on DD.MM.YYYY

S1. No

Name

Designation

Signature

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Page 2




<programme_name> : Final Thesis Seminar & Oral Defence (Online/Offline) of

<department name>, <faculty centre>, <campus_name>
Ramakrishna Mission Vivekananda Educational & Research Institute

Belur Math, Howrah, West Bengal — 711202, India

Attendance Register for

<Student’s/Scholar’s name>, ID No. - <regn_no> on DD.MM.YYYY

S1. No

Name

Designation

Signature

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Page 3




<programme_name> : Final Thesis Seminar & Oral Defence (Online/Offline) of

<department name>, <faculty centre>, <campus_name>
Ramakrishna Mission Vivekananda Educational & Research Institute

Belur Math, Howrah, West Bengal — 711202, India

Attendance Register for

<Student’s/Scholar’s name>, ID No. - <regn_no> on DD.MM.YYYY

S1. No

Name

Designation

Signature

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

&3

84

85

86

87

88

Page 4




	Aloke

